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1987 KX80

PARTS LIST
RADIATOR

ITEM NAME

SCREEN,RADIATOR (Ref # 14037)
STAY,RADIATOR (Ref # 35011)
RADIATOR-ASSY (Ref # 39061A)
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR (Ref # 39062B)
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,L.GR (Ref # 49089A)
BOLT,6X14 (Ref # 92002)

BOLT (Ref # 92002A)

BOLT (Ref # 92002B)

NUT (Ref # 92015)

COLLAR,RADIATOR GUARD (Ref # 92027)
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92037)
TUBE,5X9X800 (Ref # 92059)
DAMPER,RADIATOR (Ref # 92075)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)

PART NUMBER

14037-1075
35011-1258
39061-1096
39062-1134
39062-1135
39062-1136
49085-1003

49089-5016-6W

92150-1340
92150-1506
92150-1435
92015-1487
92027-1183
92037-1589
92059-1383
92075-1352
132G0620

132G0625
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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