

1987 KX80

PARTS LIST

RADIATOR

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREEN,RADIATOR (Ref # 14037)	14037-1075	1
STAY,RADIATOR (Ref # 35011)	35011-1258	1
RADIATOR-ASSY (Ref # 39061A)	39061-1096	1
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062)	39062-1134	1
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR (Ref # 39062A)	39062-1135	1
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR (Ref # 39062B)	39062-1136	1
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)	49085-1003	1
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,L.GR (Ref # 49089A)	49089-5016-6W	1
BOLT,6X14 (Ref # 92002)	92150-1340	2
BOLT (Ref # 92002A)	92150-1506	2
BOLT (Ref # 92002B)	92150-1435	1
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1487	2
COLLAR,RADIATOR GUARD (Ref # 92027)	92027-1183	2
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1589	6
TUBE,5X9X800 (Ref # 92059)	92059-1383	1
DAMPER,RADIATOR (Ref # 92075)	92075-1352	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132G0620	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)	132G0625	1